
VERMEER
SESSION AGENDA

RDOequipment.com

8 a.m. 

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m. 
 

Noon

1 p.m. 
 

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m. 
 

3:30 p.m. 
 
 

5 p.m.

Pro-Action Fluids 
Learn how Pro-Action products work in western North Dakota conditions.

Break

DCI Locators 
Get in-depth training on how to manage and use data log information on all Falcon 
Locators from DCI representatives and RDO specialists.

Lunch

Vermeer Production Tools 
See all of Vermeer’s productivity tools to better plan, map and manage projects with 
Vermeer and RDO specialists.

Break

Tooling/Equipment Update 
Check out new equipment, tooling options, breakout wrenches and headsets 
available.

Wyo-Ben HDD Products 
Find out what to look for when using a mud reclaimer and see all the Wyo-Ben HDD 
products. Plus, get instructions for mixing, checking viscosity and using mud weights 
with a Wyo-Ben representative.

Social Hour 
Visit with factory reps from all presenting vendors, and see the new HDD Boring 
machines, MX300D mixing system and vacuums, along with Behnke and Larson Reel 
trailers.


