## VERMEER SESSION AGENDA

## Vermeer



8 a.m.	Pro-Action Fluids Learn how Pro-Action products work in western North Dakota conditions.
9:30 a.m.	Break
9:45 a.m.	<b>DCI Locators</b> Get in-depth training on how to manage and use data log information on all Falcon Locators from DCI representatives and RDO specialists.
Noon	Lunch
1 p.m.	Vermeer Production Tools See all of Vermeer's productivity tools to better plan, map and manage projects with Vermeer and RDO specialists.
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	<b>Tooling/Equipment Update</b> Check out new equipment, tooling options, breakout wrenches and headsets available.
3:30 p.m.	<b>Wyo-Ben HDD Products</b> Find out what to look for when using a mud reclaimer and see all the Wyo-Ben HDD products. Plus, get instructions for mixing, checking viscosity and using mud weights with a Wyo-Ben representative.
5 p.m.	<b>Social Hour</b> Visit with factory reps from all presenting vendors, and see the new HDD Boring machines, MX300D mixing system and vacuums, along with Behnke and Larson Reel trailers.

